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20
13
3
451
z
uso7
43
21
YYV
25
A
42
L9
40 (ws)
32
38
56 (kite)
50 (wing)
407 Kite
9
20
60
18
27
17
48
51

42

Overall
sail numbe Fleet

Kite
Kite
Wing
Board
Board
Board
wing
Kite
Board
Wing
Board
wing
Board
Board
Kite
wing
kite
wing
kite
Kite
wing
kite
wing
kite
wing
wing
wing
wing

SF Classic 2022 Results

first
Neil
Vladimir
Johnny
Xavier
Jean
Skip
John
Ben
Mike
Chip
Soheil
Nils
Weyman
David
Francois
Chris
Fred
David
Amir
Suguru
Cleveland
Thomas
Andy
Martyna
Anna
Jim
Haley
Ariel

last
Marcellini
Mezhibovs
Heineken
Ferlet
Rathle
Bowman
Subranni
Whan
Percey
Wasson
Zahedi
Stolzlechner
Lundquist
Berntsen
Jeanneau
Radkowski
Clark
Dupont
Hamaoui
Ueda
Motley
Byer
Forquer
Dakowicz
Boslough
Stovell
Fiske
Poler

Finish

13:54:19
14:03:12
14:06:38
14:09:00
14:13:57
14:14:01
14:14:56
14:16:31
14:18:32
14:20:08
14:28:45
14:28:53
14:29:05
14:30:47
14:32:02
14:32:11
14:32:27
14:34:00
14:18:32
14:50:34
14:51:54
14:54:28
14:57:49
14:59:02
15:20:08
15:20:43
15:35:05

DNF
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12

DNF

sail number
20
13
21
32
56 (kite)
407 Kite
9
60
27

14
23

sail number
451
z
uso7
YYV
A
L9
40 (ws)

3
43
25
42
38

50 (wing)
20
18
17
48
51
51

42

Kites
Fleet
Kite
Kite
Kite
Kite
kite
kite
Kite
kite
kite

kite
Kite

first

Board
Board
Board
Board
Board
Board
Board

Wing
wing
Wing
wing
wing
wing
wing
wing
wing
wing
wing
wing

wing

SF Classic 2022 Results

first

Neil
Vladimir
Ben
Francois
Fred
Amir
Suguru
Thomas
Martyna

Mike

Kai
Windsurfers
last
Xavier
Jean
Skip
Mike
Soheil
Weyman
David

Wings
Johnny
John
Chip
Nils
Chris
David
Cleveland
Andy
Anna
Jim
Haley
Haley

Ariel

last Finish
Marcellini  13:54:19
Mezhibovs 14:03:12

Whan 14:16:31
Jeanneau 14:32:02
Clark 14:32:27
Hamaoui 14:18:32
Ueda 14:50:34
Byer 14:54:28

Dakowicz  14:59:02

Martin DNF

Calder RET

Ferlet 14:09:00
Rathle 14:13:57
Bowman 14:14:01
Percey 14:18:32
Zahedi 14:28:45

Lundquist  14:29:05
Berntsen 14:30:47

Heineken 14:06:38
Subranni 14:14:56
Wasson 14:20:08

Stolzlechne 14:28:53
Radkowski 14:32:11
Dupont 14:34:00
Motley 14:51:54
Forquer 14:57:49
Boslough  15:20:08

Stovell 15:20:43
Fiske 15:35:05
Fiske 15:35:05
Poler DNF



